
Role Representative District Address Local tel# Tel:  Email Website 

Senator Anna Kaplan   7 No  local district office on 
record 

516-746-
5924 

518-455-
2170 kaplan@nysenate.gov 

https://www.nysenate.gov/senators/anna-
m-kaplan 

Assemblyman Anthony D'Urso 16 
45 North Station Plaza, 

Suite 203  
Great Neck, NY 11021  

516-482-
6966 

518-455-
5192 dursoa@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Anthony-
D'Urso 

Assemblyman Charles Lavine 13 
1 School Street, Suite 303-

B 
Glen Cove, NY 11542 

516-676-
0050 

518-455-
5456 LavineC@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Charles-D-
Lavine 

Assemblyman Dave 
McDonough   14 404 Bedford Ave.  

Bellmore, NY 11710  
516-409-

2070 
518-455-

4633 mcdonoughd@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/David-G-
McDonough 

Assemblyman Edward Ra   19 
825 East Gate Boulevard  

Suite 207  
Garden City, NY 11530  

516-535-
4095  

518-455-
4627 rae@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Edward-P-
Ra 

Senator James 
Gaughran   5 

99-111 South St. 
Suite 250 

Oyster Bay,  NY 11771 

 516-922-
1811 

518-455-
3250 gaughran@nysenate.gov 

https://www.nysenate.gov/senators/james-
gaughran 

Senator John Brooks   8 
5550 Merrick Road 

Suite 205 
Massapequa,  NY 11758 

516-882-
0630 

518-455-
2765 

brooks@nysenate.gov 

https://www.nysenate.gov/senators/john-e-
brooks 

Assemblyman John Mikulin   17 
1975 Hempstead Trnpke  

Suite 202  
East Meadow, NY 11554  

516-228-
4960 

518-455-
5341 mikulinj@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/John-K-
Mikulin 

Assemblywoman Judy Griffin   21 100 Merrick Road  
Lynbrook, NY 11563  

516-561-
8216 

518-455-
4656 

griffinj@nyassembly.gov https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Judy-Griffin 

Senator  Kevin Thomas  6 
595 Stewart Ave., Suite 

540 
Garden City,  NY 11530 

516-739-
1700 

518-55-
3260 thomas@nysenate.gov 

https://www.nysenate.gov/senators/kevin-
thomas 

Assemblywoman Melissa Miller   20 2001 Park St.  
Atlantic Beach, NY 11509  

516-431-
0500 

518-455-
3028 MillerML@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Melissa-
Miller 

Assemblyman Michael LiPetri   9 
512 Park Blvd.  

Massapequa Park, NY 
11762  

516-541-
4598  

518-455-
5305 lipetrim@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Michael-
LiPetri 

Assemblyman Michael 
Montesano   15 

111 West Old Country Rd  
Suite 202  

Hicksville, NY 11801  

516-937-
3571 

518-455-
4684 MontesanoM@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Michael-
Montesano 

Assemblywoman Michaelle 
Solages   22 1690 Central Court  

Valley Stream, NY 11580  
516-599-

2972  
518-455-

4465 SolagesM@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Michaelle-
C-Solages 

Assemblyman Steve Stern 10 
630 New York Avenue, 

Suite D  
Huntington, NY 11743  

631-271-
8025 

518-455-
5732 sterns@nyassembly.gov https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Steve-Stern 

Assemblywoman Taylor Raynor   18 33 Front Street, Suite 104  
Hempstead, NY 11550  

516-489-
6610 

518-455-
5861 raynort@nyassembly.gov 

https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Taylor-
Raynor 

Senator Todd Kaminsky 9 
55 Front Street, Room 1, 

Rockville Centre,  NY 11570-
4040  

516-766-
8383 

518-455-
3401 kaminsky@nysenate.gov 

https://www.nysenate.gov/senators/todd-
kaminsky 

 


